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Women / XS / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Reed157
ASI Mesquite

9.450 9.275 9.1009.450 37.275
1 9 3T 6T 1 

1 

Sophia Cox173
ASI Plano

9.200 9.500 9.1009.450 37.250
4T 3 3T 6T 2 

2 

Grace Bowie182
ASI Rockwall

9.200 8.950 9.4509.525 37.125
4T 12T 1 2 3 

3 

Ava Johnston320
Lone Star

8.900 9.575 9.1759.350 37.000
12 2 6 5 4 

4 

Melissa Hancock156
ASI Mesquite

9.300 9.450 8.9009.300 36.950
2T 5T 7 10 5 

5 

Alena Gargus139
ASI Arlington

9.150 9.350 8.6009.250 36.350
7 8 8T 15 6 

6 

Avery Quarles455
WOGA

9.050 9.425 8.5259.250 36.250
8 7 8T 16 7 

7 

Andraya Melamed179
ASI Rockwall

8.600 8.950 9.2009.475 36.225
17 12T 2 4 8 

8 

Lydia Gray164
ASI Mesquite

9.000 9.475 8.8258.900 36.200
9 4 12T 12T 9T

9T

Tahlia Hall491
Lone Star

9.300 8.800 9.0509.050 36.200
2T 15T 10 8 9T

9T

Samantha Murrell126
ASI Allen

8.650 9.250 8.8509.400 36.150
16 10 5 11 11 

11 

Cali Frazer459
WOGA

8.725 9.600 9.5008.300 36.125
13 1 18 1 12 

12 

Victoria Hernandez183
EWA Anna

9.175 9.450 8.7508.650 36.025
6 5T 16 14 13 

13 

Bethellen McReynolds389
RGA

8.700 9.125 9.2508.850 35.925
14T 11 14 3 14 

14 

Ella Ford136
ASI Arlington

8.950 8.800 8.8258.900 35.475
10T 15T 12T 12T 15 

15 

Hallie Pritchard107
All Stars Unlimited

8.500 8.850 8.9258.700 34.975
18 14 15 9 16 

16 

Anna Jenkins137
ASI Arlington

8.950 7.900 8.4008.950 34.200
10T 17 11 17 17 

17 

Erica Taylor390
RGA

8.700 7.600 7.4508.350 32.100
14T 18 17 18 18 

18 
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